
P E R K I N S    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2022 COLLECTION YEAR:     2023

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2022 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
15,978,320 0 6,780,580 196,247,510 297,517,120 235,310 74,730,720 0 313,495,440 203,263,400 74,730,720 591,489,560

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.20 5.200000 5.200000 General Fund

5.20 5.200000 5.200000   Total Inside
OUTSIDE:

27.10 5.478969 8.652488 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
4.70 1.875027 3.033615 Current Expense Additional 1984 02/07/84 1984 Continuing Continuing
6.20 2.473440 4.200828 Current Expense Additional 1987 02/03/87 1987 Continuing Continuing
2.00 1.442966 1.577422 Permanent Improvement Renewed 2003 11/07/2017 2018 5 2022
7.90 3.550947 5.515416 Current Expense Additional 1990 05/07/90 1990 Continuing Continuing
4.90 2.858209 3.604493 Current Expense Additional 1995 11/07/95 1995 Continuing Continuing
2.90 1.923135 2.133271 Current Expense Additional 2000 11/07/00 2000 Continuing Continuing
6.90 5.879565 6.657685 Current Expense Additional 2017 05/02/2017 2017 Continuing Continuing
1.50 1.257561 1.447323 Sandusky Library 5705.21 Replace/Inc 2008 03/04/2008 2008 Continuing Continuing

64.10 26.739819 36.822541   Total Outside

69.30 31.939819 42.022541 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other                E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes
INSIDE:

5.20 5.200000 5.200000 General Fund 1,630,176 1,056,970 388,600 3,075,746
OUTSIDE:

27.10 5.478969 8.652488 Current Expense 1,717,632 1,758,734 2,025,203 5,501,568
4.70 1.875027 3.033615 Current Expense 587,812 616,623 351,234 1,555,670
6.20 2.473440 4.200828 Current Expense 775,412 853,875 463,330 2,092,617
2.00 1.442966 1.577422 Permanent Improvement 452,363 320,632 149,461 922,457
7.90 3.550947 5.515416 Current Expense 1,113,206 1,121,082 590,373 2,824,661
4.90 2.858209 3.604493 Current Expense 896,035 732,662 366,181 1,994,878
2.90 1.923135 2.133271 Current Expense 602,894 433,616 216,719 1,253,229
6.90 5.879565 6.657685 Current Expense 1,843,217 1,353,264 515,642 3,712,122
1.50 1.257561 1.447323 Sandusky Library 5705.21 394,240 294,188 112,096 800,524

64.10 26.739819 36.822541   Total Outside 8,382,811 7,484,675 4,790,239 20,657,725

69.30 31.939819 42.022541 GRAND TOTAL 10,012,988 8,541,645 5,178,839 23,733,471
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